
Studium Generale: Courses in English Language  
 Summer Semester 2018

Code Course Lecturer from till

S 9147 Design Thinking Alexander Tittel Sat 07.04.2018 10.00 a.m. 5.00 p.m.
Sat 14.04.2018 10.00 a.m. 5.00 p.m.
Thu 19.04.2018 2.00 p.m. 7.30 p.m.
Sat 28.04.2018 10.00 a.m. 1.00 p.m.

S 0329 Peter Buchenau Fri 27.04.2018 2.00 p.m. 6.00 p.m.
Sat 28.04.2018 8.00 a.m. 6.00 p.m.
Sun 29.04.2018 8.00 a.m. 6.00 p.m.

S 0327 Verena Kienzle Fri 04.05.2018 3.00 p.m. 6.15 p.m.
Sat 05.05.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.00 p.m.
Fri 11.05.2018 3.00 p.m. 6.15 p.m.
Sat 12.05.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.00 p.m.

S 9141 Jürgen Henke Fri 08.06.2018 2.00 p.m. 5.30 p.m.
Sat 09.06.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.30 p.m.
Fri 22.06.2018 2.00 p.m. 5.30 p.m.
Sat 23.06.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.30 p.m.

S 9143 Dr. Jan Schröder Fri 20.07.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.00 p.m.
Mon 23.07.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.00 p.m.
Fri 27.07.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.00 p.m.

S 9910 Waltraud Gehrig Fri 18.05.2018 2.00 p.m. 5.30 p.m.
Sat 19.05.2018 9.00 a.m. 4.00 p.m.
Sat 26.05.2018 9.00 a.m. 4.00 p.m.
Sun 27.05.2018 9.00 a.m. 3.00 p.m.

S 9914 International Economics Prof. Dr. Hagen Krämer

S 9916 Jörg Glasstetter Fri 06.04.2018 2.30 p.m. 6.30 p.m.
Sat 07.04.2018 10.00 a.m. 6.00 p.m.
Fri 13.04.2018 2.30 p.m. 6.30 p.m.
Sat 14.04.2018 10.00 a.m. 6.00 p.m.

S 9915 Raimund Mollenhauer Fri 15.06.2018 2.00 p.m. 5.30 p.m.
Sat 16.06.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.30 p.m.
Fri 22.06.2018 2.00 p.m. 5.30 p.m.
Sat 23.06.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.30 p.m.

S 9909 International Project Martina Rühm Fri 01.06.2018 2.00 p.m. 5.30 p.m.
Management Sat 02.06.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.30 p.m.

Fri 08.06.2018 2.00 p.m. 5.30 p.m.
Sat 09.06.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.30 p.m.

S 9917 International Project Mehrshad Zaeri Esfahani Fri 16.03.2018 2.00 p.m. 5.30 p.m.
Management Sat 17.03.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.30 p.m.

Fri 23.03.2018 2.00 p.m. 5.30 p.m.
Sat 24.03.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.30 p.m.

S9928 Personal Development and Dr. Evangelia Markaki Fri 13.04.2018 2.00 p.m. 8.00 p.m.
Career Design Sat 14.04.2018 9.00 a.m. 6.00 p.m.

Sun 15.04.2018 9.00 a.m. 6.00 p.m.
S 9956 Stefanie Obergfell Fri 16.03.2018 2.00 p.m. 6.30 p.m.

Sat 17.03.2018 9.00 a.m. 4.30 p.m.
Fri 23.03.2018 2.00 p.m. 6.30 p.m.
Sat 24.03.2018 9.00 a.m. 4.30 p.m.

S 9959 Presentation Techniques Stefanie Obergfell Fri 20.04.2018 2.00 p.m. 6.30 p.m.
Sat 21.04.2018 9.00 a.m. 4.30 p.m.
Fri 27.04.2018 2.00 p.m. 6.30 p.m.
Sat 28.04.2018 9.00 a.m. 4.30 p.m.

S 9926 Strategic International Human Dimitris Starogiannis Fri 20.04.2018 2.00 p.m. 8.00 p.m.
Resource Management Sat 21.04.2018 9.00 a.m. 6.00 p.m.

Sun 22.04.2018 9.00 a.m. 6.00 p.m.
S 9957 Supply Chain Management Vasiliki Kazantzi Tue 22.05.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.00 p.m.

Wed 23.05.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.00 p.m.
Fri 25.05.2018 9.00 a.m. 5.00 p.m.

S 0328 Stefanie Wolz Thu 22.03.2018 3.40 p.m. 7.00 p.m.
29.03.2018 3.40 p.m. 7.00 p.m.
05.04.2018 3.40 p.m. 7.00 p.m.
19.04.2018 3.40 p.m. 7.00 p.m.
26.04.2018 3.40 p.m. 7.00 p.m.
03.05.2018 3.40 p.m. 7.00 p.m.
17.05.2018 3.40 p.m. 7.00 p.m.

Registration for courses on LSF

1. www.hs-karlsruhe.de  >> Online-Service >> LSF-Server
2. Veranstaltungen >> Vorlesungsverzeichnis >> Zentrale Einrichtung >> Career Services >> Studium Generale
3. Choose course from the list and apply for it with „apply/cancel application” button

(If you want to cancel your registration this can be done in the same way)
4. An email for confirmation or waiting list information will be sent to your university email address

Should you not be able to take part, please cancel your registration in LSF not later than 7 days before the seminar starts. 
 !!! In case of unexcused absence you may be excluded from further seminars of Studium Generale !!!

Date

Presentation Techniques

Intercultural Management 
Communication

International Financial Markets

International Marketing

Innovation Management for 
Technical Products

Get ready for the job - Working 
with Global Players
(not graded)

Time matters - how to effectively 
manage your time… and yourself!
(not graded)

Future Leadership 4.0.
(not graded)

Innovation Management for 
Technical Products

to be announced on LSF


